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NAIL PUNCH ROUND HEAD SET 5PCE NPS205 BY FINKAL

Features

Punches & Chisels are available individually and in sets.

All punches have knurled grips for easy and sure handling.
The striking end of all Centre Punches and Nail Punches has
been tempered to prevent the head from shattering during
striking.

Includes

Nail Punch Set sizes:1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm (1/16, 3/32, 1/8,
5/32, 3,16")

SKU Option

8700999

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Technical - Main
Material
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
NPS205 $47.95

Nail Punch Set
8700999
NPS205
9312753730273
Finkal

Carbon Alloy Steel
139 mm

64 mm

12 mm

0.2 kg

0.2 kg
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