

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **NAIL PUNCH ROUND HEAD SET 5PCE NPS205 BY FINKAL**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8700999		NPS205	\$47.95

Model		
Туре	Nail Punch Set	
SKU	8700999	
Part Number	NPS205	
Barcode	9312753730273	
Brand	Finkal	
Technical - Main		
Material	Carbon Alloy Steel	
Dimensions		
Product Length	139 mm	
Product Width	64 mm	
Product Height	12 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.2 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.2 kg	

## **Features**

Punches & Chisels are available individually and in sets. All punches have knurled grips for easy and sure handling. The striking end of all Centre Punches and Nail Punches has been tempered to prevent the head from shattering during striking.

## Includes

Nail Punch Set sizes:1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm (1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3,16")